Pham Van Tinh - Yen Phu Junior Secondary School


Name: .....................................

REVISION 03 

Mark: ....../10




Time: 45 minutes

	Class: 6A... 
	Excellent: .....

(8.0 -> 10)
	Good: .....

(6.5 -> 7.9)
	Fair: ....

(5.0 -> 6.4)
	Poor: .....

(3.5 -> 4.9)
	Terrible: .....

(0 -> 3.4)


I. Hãy chọn MỘT từ có phần gạch chân phát âm khác với những từ còn lại. (1.0 điểm)

1.
A. national  

B. radio 

C. natural

D. Africa 

2.
A. smiles

B. fines

C. likes

D. admires 
3.
A. brother

B. program

C. mummy

D. sunny 

4.
A. cupboard

B. exciting

C. recycle 

D. celebrate 
5. 
A. finds

B. swims

C. reads

D. meets 

	1: .....
	2: .....
	3: .....
	4: .....
	5: .....


II. Hãy chọn MỘT từ khác loại với những từ còn lại. (1.0 điểm)

1.
A. film


B. program

C. weather forecast
D. documentary 

2.
A. like


B. enjoy 

C. love


D. hate 
3.
A. must

B. go


C. play


D. sing 

4. 
A. in front of

B. on


C. island

D. behind 
5.
A. better

B. easier

C. worse

D. under 

	1: .....
	2: .....
	3: .....
	4: .....
	5: .....


III. Hãy chọn đáp án đúng nhất (A, B, C hoặc D) để hoàn thành những câu sau. (2.0 điểm)


1. Let’s ... our hands clean, shall we? 

     
A. keep

B. to keep

C. keeping

D. kept 


2. I am not ... good at cooking as my mother is.


A. as


B. so

 
C. more

D. A & B 

3. Our children often ... the kites in the afternoons in summer.


A. go


B. fly


C. eat


D. do 
     

4. Hung Yen Town is ... than Ha Noi Capital.


A. quiet

B. quieter
 
C. more quiet

D. B & C


5. This is the ... holiday that we have ever had.


A. long

B. longer 

C. longest

D. the longest 

6. How ... time do you spend watching TV every day?


A. much

B. many

C. old


D. long 


7. My sister is very ... because she is never afraid of meeting and talking to foreigners.


A. funny

B. confident 
 
C. boring

D. shy 

8. What are you doing ..., my students? 


A. at the moment
B. yesterday
 
C. last Sunday

D. recently 

9. Is there ... new information about our school schedule, Hoa?


A. a


B. an


C. some

D. any 

10. This international TV channel is so ... that we don’t want to see it.


A. exciting

B. good
 
C. boring 

D. interesting

	1: .....
	2: .....
	3: .....
	4: .....
	5: .....
	6: .....
	7: .....
	8: .....
	9: .....
	10: .....


IV. Hãy điền vào mỗi chỗ trống với MỘT từ để hỏi (WH) thích hợp. (2.0 điểm)
1. .......... are you looking for now? - I am looking for a new job.

2. .......... can use this computer program? - My brother can.

3. .......... long is this road? - About 500 meters.

4. .......... sports does your Grandfather like, swimming or jogging?

5. .......... shall we do the next English test? - Tomorrow.

6. .......... has spoken some English words? - My parrot has.

7. .......... many rooms are there in this villa? - Five.

8. .......... are they staying at home? - Because of COVID-19.

9. .......... mark is the highest? - It’s Ha’s mark.

10. .......... is your English teacher living? - In Ecopark.

V. Hãy nối những động từ ở cột A với những danh từ thích hợp ở cột B. (2.0 điểm)

	A
	B
	A
	B

	1. drive

2. go

3. sing  

4. read 

5. decorate 
	A. karate

B. a bus 

C. nice pictures 
D. the meals

E. English books
	6. change

7. draw

8. do 

9. cook

10. watch
	F. fishing

G. the house at Tet

H. old songs

I. television 

J. TV channels

	1: .....
	2: .....
	3: .....
	4: .....
	5: .....
	6: .....
	7: .....
	8: .....
	9: .....
	10: .....


VI. Hãy kết hợp những câu sau sử dụng những liên từ cho trong ngoặc. (1.0 điểm)
1. Playing sports is good for us. Playing games is good for us. (and) 

->...................................................................................................................................................................

2. I am free this afternoon. I will watch the match on TV. (because)

->...................................................................................................................................................................

3. The children do want to go back school. They have to be home. (but) 

->...................................................................................................................................................................

4. Nam won’t win Duy in this game. He has tried his best. (although) 

->...................................................................................................................................................................

5. They are tired and hungry. They will stop and have a break. (so)

->...................................................................................................................................................................

VII. Hãy đọc đoạn văn sau và trả lời các câu hỏi dưới đây. (1.0 điểm)


Michael Jordan was born on February 17, 1963. He is considered one of the best basketball players ever. He led the Chicago Bulls to six National Basketball Association championships, and won the NBA’s Most Valuable Player Award five times.


Jordan started studying at the University of North Carolina (UNC) in 1981. He soon became an important member of the school's basketball team. In 1982, with Jordan scoring the final basket, the team defeated Georgetown University and became the champion. He was the College Player of the Year in 1983 and in 1984.


In 1984, Jordan became a member of the U.S. Olympic basketball team. The team won the gold medal that year.

1. When was Michael Jordan born?
->....................................................................................................................................................................

2. How many times did Michael Jordan win the NBA’s Most Valuable Player Award?

->....................................................................................................................................................................

3. Where did he start studying in 1981?

->....................................................................................................................................................................

4. In which year did Jordan become a member of the U.S. Olympic basketball team, 1983 or 1984?

->....................................................................................................................................................................

5. What is Michael Jordan considered?

->....................................................................................................................................................................

THE END

KEYS - KHÔNG ĐƯỢC SỬ DỤNG ĐÁP ÁN KHI LÀM BÀI
(0,2 điểm/ 1 câu đúng)

I. Hãy chọn MỘT từ có phần gạch chân phát âm khác với những từ còn lại. (1.0 điểm)

	1: B
	2: C
	3: B
	4: A
	5: D


II. Hãy chọn MỘT từ khác loại với những từ còn lại. (1.0 điểm)

	1: B
	2: D
	3: A
	4: C
	5: D


III. Hãy chọn đáp án đúng nhất (A, B, C hoặc D) để hoàn thành những câu sau. (2.0 điểm)


	1: A
	2: D
	3: B
	4: D
	5: C
	6: A
	7: B
	8: A
	9: D
	10: C


IV. Hãy điền vào mỗi chỗ trống với MỘT từ để hỏi (WH) thích hợp. (2.0 điểm)
	1: What
	2: Who
	3: How
	4: Which
	5: When

	6: What
	7: How
	8: Why
	9: Whose
	10: Where


V. Hãy nối những động từ ở cột A với những danh từ thích hợp ở cột B. (2.0 điểm)

	1: B
	2: F
	3: H
	4: E
	5: G
	6: J
	7: C
	8: A
	9: D
	10: I


VI. Hãy kết hợp những câu sau sử dụng những liên từ cho trong ngoặc. (1.0 điểm)
1. Playing sports is good for us and playing games is good for us./ Playing sports and playing games are good for us.  

2. Because I am free this afternoon, I will watch the match on TV. 
3. The children do want to go back school but they have to be home.
4. Nam won’t win Duy in this game although he has tried his best.
5. They are tired and hungry so they will stop and have a break. 

VII. Hãy đọc đoạn văn sau và trả lời các câu hỏi dưới đây. (1.0 điểm)

1. (Michael Jordan/ He was born) on February 17, 1963. 

2. Five./ He won the NBA’s Most Valuable Player Award five times.
3. (Jordan/ He started studying) at the University of North Carolina (UNC) in 1981. 
4. In 1984./ In 1984, Jordan became a member of the U.S. Olympic basketball team.
5. He is considered one of the best basketball players ever.






-3-

“Trên con đường tới thành công không có dấu chân của những người lười biếng”.


